11-12 ULUSAL GELISIM PROJESI KAYSERI GRUP MUSABAKASI

KAYSERI, 13. - 14.4.2019

Yaris 16
14.04.2019

Erkekler, 200m Karisik

11 - 12 yaslar arasi
Start listesi

Al Baraji 11: 3:05.99; 12:2:53.99 / A2 Baraji 11: 2:54.99; 12:2:42.99 / A3 Barajl 11: 2:47.99; 12: 2:36.99 / A4 Baraji 11: 2:42.99;
12:2:31.99 / Bl Baraji 11: 3:44.99; 12: 3:31.99 / B2 Baraji 11: 3:23.99; 12: 3:07.99

Serilof4

2 Arikan Cagan OZCAN

3 Duranefe BAYSAL

4 Omer SAYDAK

5 Sileyman Ege GUNDUZ

6 Ramazan Berke SIMARMAZ
7 Ali Emre SIMITCI

Seri2 of 4

3 Orhan Ata CURUK
4 Selman Ali GUNES
5 Mehmet Oguz SURER

Seri3 of 4

Toprak KiSER
Yasar Tugra OKSAR
Ihsan Aybars AKAY
Hasan Ali ALAT
Mehmet Efe YILMAZ
Kadirhan SAGLAM
Selim EKE

Yigit CAY

O ~NO U, WNPE

Seri4 of 4

1 Poyraz Sarp SENDAG

2 Efe KAPLAN

3 Eymen Tolga Ekrem ERDEN

4 Muhammet Arda DIKiCIASIK

5 Arda KAYA

6 Musab Bugra BAKTIR

7 Osman Hamdi MESINCIGILLER
8 Cemal Sahin Arda UCAR
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08
08
08
08

08
08
08

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
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Adana Ozgiir Kulaglar Spor Kuli
Adana Yuzme Spor Kultbu
Antakya Yluzme Ve Su Alt Sporl
Adana Ozgiir Kulaglar Spor Kulii
Nevsehir Genclik Hizmetleri Ve
Gaziantep Sanko Spor Kulubi De

Adana Ozgiir Kulaglar Spor Kuli
Adana Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibi
Ted Adana Kolejliler Spor Kuli

Adana Gengclik Ve Spor Kuliibl
Nevsehir Genclik Hizmetleri Ve
Atilimer Genglik Ve Spor Kuliib
Adana Yuzme Spor Kullibi

Zirve Opal Gsk

Gaziantep Sanko Spor Kuliibii De
Nevsehir Genglik Hizmetleri Ve
Adana Ozgiir Kulaglar Spor Kuli

Adana Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibl
Adana Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibl
Mersin Dalis Merkezi Spor Kuli
Atihmci Genglik Ve Spor Kuliib
Mersin Doga Sporlari Kulibi
Elit Seva Genglik Spor Kultibi
Aksaray Genglik Ve Spor Il Mud
Iskenderun Yizme lhtisas Ve Su

3:19.32
3:05.99
2:56.84
3:04.45
3:14.32
3:23.99

3:28.65
3:44.99

3:00.23
2:55.60
2:53.99
2:42.99
2:49.58
2:53.99
3:00.01
3:03.19

3:26.77
3:13.59
3:09.14
3:03.99
3:05.22
3:10.59
3:26.72
3:31.99

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223
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